CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY

01
02
06
06
07-09
08
08
13
13
20

7th /8th Track WCAL Track Relays

5th grade Fun Day Visit

Ohio State Testing Science 8tk grade

D.C. Parent Meeting 6:00 pm PAC

BOGO NMS Scholastic Book Fair

PTO Flower Pick up @ NMS

Reading Under the Lights 5:30-7:30 p.m.

NMS May Band Concert 7:00 p.m. NHS Gym

D.C. Chaperone Meeting 6:00 P.M. Mr. Kerns room 110
6t grade Field Trip Rubber Ducks

21-24 8t grade DC Trip

26
27
27
28
29
29
29
29

There will be an informational
D.C. parent meeting Tuesday,
May 6th in the gym at 6:00 p.m
and a mandatory chaperone

Memorial Day — No School

8th grade Awards 8:00 am PAC

8th grade Rocket Day (9:00-2:30)

8th grade Rocket Day Rain Date

6th grade Awards 8:45 a.m. PAC

7t grade Awards 8:00 a.m. PAC

8th grade Promotion 10:00 a.m. NMS GYM

LAST DAY OF
SCHOOL
MAY 29, 2025

 EARLY
% RELEASE @
i 2:05 P.M.

AN

Last Day of School - early release at 2:05 p.m. (6t & 7t eat at 12:00)

8t Grade Promotion

D.C. TRIP 8tt grade Promotion is May 29"

in the MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM at

meeting Tuesday, May 13th at

6:00 p.m. Mr. Kerns room 110.

10:00 a.m. Please arrive at
9:45 a.m. and the promotion will
start promptly at10:00 a.m.

. . NMS FLOWER PICK-UP
8th graders will be leaving at THE PTO FLOWER PICK-UP IS
5:00 a.m. sharp on Wednesdsay,
THURSDAY, MAY 8TH

May 21st! DO NOT BE LATE!
Chaperones & students -

remember to bring your sack

lunch. Attendance Call-Off/Email

Please call the office at (330) 435-1195
if your child will be absent from school or
e-mail the office at:
nmsattendance@norwayne.net

AT NMS 1:00-4:00 P.M.




Students of the Month
Citizens
6th grade: Zsofi Davidovics
7t grade: Cooper Blough
8th grade: Gianna Barton

Scholars

6th grade: Noah Anderson
7t grade: Jasmine Stoller
8th grade: Jaycee Underwood

LIONS CLUB

Congratulations to Reid Boden &
Addison Workman for being the
Lions Club Student of the year
winners! Great job!

SCHOLASTIC BUY ONE GET
ONE FREE BOOK FAIR

MAY 7 — 9 in the NMS lobby during
school hours

ALL items are Buy One Get One Free
Perfect time to stock up for summer
reading!

For more info and to volunteer help visit
https:/ /www.scholastic.com/bf/no
rwaynemiddleschool

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL IS
THURSDAY, MAY 29th AND
EARLY RELEASE AT 2:05 P.M.

HAVE & GREAT SUMMER!

READING UNDER THE LIGHTS

Reading under the lights is a FREE
Jfamily-friendly summer kick-off
reading event, Thursday, May 8t
5:30-7:30 p.m. held at Norwayne
Football Stadium. The evenng is
built to target youth in grades K-6 to
encourage student participation in
summer reading. This fun
interactive 2-hour event includes a
Jree dinner for each attendee,
reading stations with celebrity
readers, library card sign-ups, free
books and much more. So often
reading reduces in the summer
months and in turn causes what’s
referred to as the “Summer Slide”.
Save the date and join us for a fun
memorable evening!

FINAL FORMS

Dear Parents/Guardians: We are
asking you to log in to FINAL
FORMS and update your
information as well as your
student’s information for the new
school year. Please find the FINAL
FORMS link under the NEWS &
INFORMATION section on our
website www.norwayne.net. Once
you have logged in, please select
the 2025-26 school year. Please
review all information, add any
additional information you wish,
and be aware of new information
that we have added in the course of
this school year for you to
complete. This MUST be completed
by the start of our new school year.
We appreciate your patience and
understanding. Should you have
any questions or difficulties, please
contact Ryan Wile, our technology
coordinator, at
rwile@norwayne.net.




