NORWAYNE MIDDLE SCHOOL NEWS

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE MONTH OF MAY

01	7th/8th Track WCAL Track Relays	- 1000 - 1000
02	5 th grade Fun Day Visit	LAST DAY OF
06	Ohio State Testing Science 8th grade	SCHOOL
06	D.C. Parent Meeting 6:00 pm PAC	MAY 29, 2025
07-09	BOGO NMS Scholastic Book Fair	25, 2020
80	PTO Flower Pick up @ NMS	DADIN
08	Reading Under the Lights 5:30-7:30 p.m.	EARLY
13	NMS May Band Concert 7:00 p.m. NHS Gym	RELEASE @
13	D.C. Chaperone Meeting 6:00 P.M. Mr. Kerns room 110	2:05 P.M.
20	6th grade Field Trip Rubber Ducks	\$ []
21-24	8th grade DC Trip	
26	Memorial Day - No School	
27	8th grade Awards 8:00 am PAC	
27	8th grade Rocket Day (9:00-2:30)	
28	8th grade Rocket Day Rain Date	
29	6th grade Awards 8:45 a.m. PAC	
29	7th grade Awards 8:00 a.m. PAC	
29	8th grade Promotion 10:00 a.m. NMS GYM	
29	Last Day of School - early release at 2:05 p.m. (6th & 7th e	at at 12:00)

D.C. TRIP

There will be an informational D.C. parent meeting Tuesday, May 6th in the gym at 6:00 p.m and a mandatory chaperone meeting Tuesday, May 13th at 6:00 p.m. Mr. Kerns room 110.

8th graders will be leaving at 5:00 a.m. sharp on Wednesdsay, May 21st! DO NOT BE LATE! Chaperones & students – remember to bring your sack lunch.

8th Grade Promotion

8th grade Promotion is May 29th in the MIDDLE SCHOOL GYM at 10:00 a.m. Please arrive at 9:45 a.m. and the promotion will start promptly at 10:00 a.m.

NMS FLOWER PICK-UP
THE PTO FLOWER PICK-UP IS
THURSDAY, MAY 8TH
AT NMS 1:00-4:00 P.M.

Attendance Call-Off/Email

Please call the office at (330) 435-1195 if your child will be absent from school or e-mail the office at: nmsattendance@norwayne.net

Students of the Month

Citizens

6th grade: Zsofi Davidovics
7th grade: Cooper Blough
8th grade: Gianna Barton

Scholars

6th grade: Noah Anderson 7th grade: Jasmine Stoller 8th grade: Jaycee Underwood

LIONS CLUB

Congratulations to Reid Boden & Addison Workman for being the Lions Club Student of the year winners! Great job!



SCHOLASTIC BUY ONE GET ONE FREE BOOK FAIR

MAY 7 - 9 in the NMS lobby during school hours

ALL items are Buy One Get One Free Perfect time to stock up for summer reading!

For more info and to volunteer help visit https://www.scholastic.com/bf/no rwaynemiddleschool

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL IS
THURSDAY, MAY 29th AND
EARLY RELEASE AT 2:05 P.M.

HAVE A GREAT SUMMER!

READING UNDER THE LIGHTS

Reading under the lights is a FREE family-friendly summer kick-off reading event, Thursday, May 8th 5:30-7:30 p.m. held at Norwayne Football Stadium. The evenng is built to target youth in grades K-6 to encourage student participation in summer reading. This fun interactive 2-hour event includes a free dinner for each attendee, reading stations with celebrity readers, library card sign-ups, free books and much more. So often reading reduces in the summer months and in turn causes what's referred to as the "Summer Slide". Save the date and join us for a fun memorable evening!

FINAL FORMS

Dear Parents/Guardians: We are asking you to log in to FINAL FORMS and update your information as well as your student's information for the new school year. Please find the FINAL FORMS link under the NEWS & INFORMATION section on our website www.norwayne.net. Once you have logged in, please select the 2025-26 school year. Please review all information, add any additional information you wish, and be aware of new information that we have added in the course of this school year for you to complete. This MUST be completed by the start of our new school year. We appreciate your patience and understanding. Should you have any questions or difficulties, please contact Ryan Wile, our technology coordinator, at rwile@norwayne.net.